
Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions. Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies. Information
displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



")45

")119

")124

")124

")123A

")124

")31

")123
A n n e t t  S F

Island
Pond

mass

Mountain
Pond

Co
nv

ers
e

Me
ad

ow
 Po

nd Stump
Pond

Hoar
Pon

d

Binney
Pond

Wa
ter

Lo
om

 Po
nd

Hubbard
Pond

Taylor Rd

St Pierre
Dr

Beaver
Dam Rd

Ad
am

s S
t

Ma
in 

St

Se
n T

ob
ey

Re
ser

voi

Tote
 Dr

Page
Hill Rd

Bacon St

Ypya Dr

Chapman
Rd

Porter
Hill Rd

Blueberry

Ln

Old
Hillcrest Dr

Joy Ln

Smith 
Dr

Flinkstrom
Rd

Cross St

Old Wilto
n R

d

To
ph

et 
Ln

Pin
e D

r

Skinny
Cat Rd

NoName

Spaulding
Rd

No Name Walker

Brook Rd

Pine Rd

Fo
ste

r
Ter

Blanch
Farm Rd

Arvi R
d

Ma
tth

ew
Wa

y

Cattail Cir

OakHollow Ln

Wheeler Rd

Cravens Way

Fox R
d

High StNo Name
Temple Rd

Nashua Rd

No
 N

am
e

As
hto

n P
l

River St
Wyman Rd

Holly
View Dr

Robins Rd

Flanders Ln

Kim
ba

ll
Ht

s

Fe
llo

ws
hip

Cir

No Name

No Name

Patey Cir

Laurel
Wood Dr

Barrett
Mountain Rd

Greenville Rd

DPWDr

Maple
Wood Dr

Cascade Dr

Ric
ha

rds
on

 R
d

Wap
ack

 Rd

Andrew Dr

Ken
St

Pin
e

Rd

Ro
us

se
au

 H
ts

No Name

WillardFarm Rd

Seve
n

Star 
Ln

Davis
Village Rd

Oak
Hill Rd

Pleasant St

Mats
on 

Rd

Adams Ave

Maki
Rd

He
rita

ge
 D

r

JalenDr

No Name

AnnettRd

Bush
Hill Rd

DarlingHill Rd
King

Rd

Nutting

Hill Rd

Stowell Rd

Manl
ey 

Rd

OldTenney Rd

Ca
ttle

 D
r

Goen
Rd

No Na
me

Ashlawn
Farm Rd

Gr
ee

n
Fa

rm
 R

d

NH Route 119

Turnpike Rd

Livingston Rd

Ph
ilm

art 
Dr

Marcel
Rd

OldTurnpike Rd

OldAshburnham Rd

Wood
Ave

Vin

ing

Rd

AppletonRd

Mo
ran Rd

Ru
mr

ill
Rd

Niemi Rd

Po
or

Fa
rm

 Rd

ReedRd
No

rth
St

Fit
ch

bu
rg 

Rd
Ch

urc
hill

 Rd

TempleRd

NH Route119

Old
Rindge Rd

Preston
Hill Rd

EastMain St

Merriam

Hill Rd

Whittemore

Hill Rd
Huse Rd

Swamp
Rd

Lower Pratt Pond Rd

Perry Rd

Page
Hill Rd

Sm
ithv

ille
Rd

No Name

BarrettHill Rd

Up
pe

rP
rat

t
Po

nd
Rd

Tobey
Hwy

As
hb

urn
ha

m 
Rd

Windy
Hill Rd

HubbardPond Rd

Wilson
Hill Rd

TurnpikeRd

Cedar

RidgeDr

TamarackWay

Candlelight
Rd

Brown Rd

Fitchburg Rd

Koski Rd

Old
Peterborough Rd

Bancroft Rd

EastRd

Barrett Rd

Hadley Hwy

CollinsRd

Fit
ch

bu
rg 

Rd

Em
ers

on
Hil

l R
d

North Rd

Kim
bal

l
Hil

l R
d

Old New

Ipswich Rd

South Rd

WeatherbeeHill Rd

Ashby Rd

OldCountry Rd

Mo
un

tai
n

Vie
w 

Dr

Fish Rd

FoxFarm Rd

Turnpike Rd

Pe
rry Rd

ButternutHill Rd

Whirlpool Rd

Riv
er

Rd

Adams
Hill Rd

Ashby Rd

Greenville RdNo Name

Binney

Hill Rd

W
illa

rd
Rd

Boynton
H ill Rd

Old
Wilton Rd

Mason Rd

Greenville Rd

WindblownSki Rd

Hig
hb

rid
ge

Rd

Turnpike Rd

Annett Rd

Tim
be

rto
p R

d

BinneyHill Rd

M A S S A C H U S E T T S

TEMPLE
NEW IPSWICH

TEMPLE
WILTON

SHARON
RINDGE SHARON

NEW IPSWICH

RINDGE
NEW IPSW

ICH

GREENVILLE
NEW IPSW

ICH

GREENVILLE
MASON

NEW IPSW
ICH

MASON

WILTON
MASON

!1 !2 !3 !4 !5 !6

!7 !8 !9 !10 !11 !12

!13 !14 !15 !16 !17 !18

!19 !20 !21 !22 !23 !24

NEW IPSWICH

Date: 1/5/2016



")119

ma
ss

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

Ste
arn

s
Rd

NH Route

119Ferin Rd

8281
10688282

87248288
1069

1

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            7

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")119

mass

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

NH Route

119

8724
8288

2

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            3

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



mass

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

Em
ers

on
Hil

l R
d

Niemi Rd

Page Hill Rd

8723

0292
0013

3

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

2 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")123A

mass

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

Kolb Rd

As
hb

urn
ha

m 
Rd

Old

Beaver Rd

0377

8722

0008 0009

0378

4

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            5

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



mass

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

Whittemore
Hill Rd

Ashby Rd

8721

0001

5

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           11

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

4 Match to Page            6

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



ma
ss

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

NEW IPSW
ICH

MASON

Ch
u rc

hi l
lR

d

Ash by Rd

8721

8731

6

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           12

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

5 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")119

Island
Pond

DivolPond

Mill
Pond

RINDGE
NEW IPSW

ICH

Nutting Rd

Fa
rra

r R
d

Old
Ashb urnham

Rd

W Binney
Hill Rd

Divo
l P

ond
Rd

Deer
Run Ln

West Binney
Hill Rd

Pa
tey Ci
r

Heritage Dr

Ferin Rd

Be
av

er
Da

m 
Rd

Koski Rd

Wood Ave

Old Mill Rd

Tamarack Way

NH Route 119

Hampshire Rd

0008

0794

0019

0796

0011

0708

0002

0704

0001

0006

1035

0009

0706

0007

0795

0792

0005

0010

0707

0793

0112

0003

0797

0705

0110

0709

8289

0012

1034

1032

0270

1025

0279

7

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           13

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



B i n n e y
P o n d  S F

Binney
Pond

Pr
att

Po
nd

RINDGE
NEW

IPSW
ICH

Kive
la
Rd

Old Bi nne y
H il l R d

W Binney
Hill Rd

Lower Pratt
Pond Rd

Mi
dd

le
Pr

att
Po

nd
Rd

Up
pe

rP
rat

t
P o

nd
Rd

Binney Hill Rd

0019

8289

0270

0025

0208

0291

0251

0018 0017

0027

8

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           14

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            9

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Kivela Rd

Tay
lor 

Rd

Robins Rd

Maple Wood Dr

Valley Rd

Westbrook Dr

Jalen Dr Niemi Rd

Bin
ne

y
Hil

l R
d

Upper Pratt
Pond Rd

Po
or

Fa
rm

Rd

Lower Pratt

Pond Rd

Page Hill Rd

Fox Farm Rd

Em
ers

on
Hil

lR
d

Binney Hill Rd

0029

0328

0292

0025

0112

0016

0324

0314

0035

0020

0209

0021

0024

0354

0031

0012

0251

0325

0284

0395

0400

0286

0023

0283

0318

0394

0353

0028

0014

0401

9

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           15

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

8 Match to Page           10

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")123A

Windy
Hill Rd

AhoDr

Hildreth Pl

BinneyHill Rd

Aho Rd

Pa
ge

Hil
l R

d

Kolb Rd

Se
ttle

ment
Hil

l R
d

Maple Wood Dr

Riv
er 

RdOak
Hill Rd

Old
Beaver Rd

Goen Rd

Fox Farm Rd

Tay
lor

 Rd

Sm
ith

vill
e R

d

Hakala Dr
As

hb
ur n

h a
m

Rd

High Range Dr

Collins Rd

Willa rd Rd

Perry Rd

Ashby Rd

0043

00410337

0047

0258

0042

0398

0360

0006

0262

0309

0390

0005

0054

0222

0223

0053
0245

0389

0039

0320

0048

0008

0050

0040
0038

0338

0361

0365

0363

0210

0253
0397

0293

0356
0035

0277

0355

0044

0009

0031

0012

02310230

0219

0239

0238

0254

0218

0414

0011

0343

0010

10

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           16

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

9 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")123A

M a r s h a l l
F o r e s t

Water

Loom Pond

Sou
heg

an
Riv

er

Hakala Dr

Nora Ct

Vist
a Dr

Blueberry Ln

Cascade Dr
Andrew Dr

Mats
on

Rd

Old Country Rd

Whirlpool Rd

Riv
er 

Rd

Ashby RdWhittemore
Hill Rd

Mason Rd

Ashby Rd

Hig
h R

an
ge

Dr

Moun
tain

Vie
w Dr

0058

0342

0221

0248

0211

0366

0005

0054
0053

0265

0050

0365

0363

02200032

0002

0274

0057

0231

0247

0240 0260

0033

0414

0323

0396 0391

0392

0362

11

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           17

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page           12

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")124

")31

M a r s h a l l
F o r e s t

Hoar
Pon

d

GREENVILLE
NEW IPSW

ICH

GREENVILLE
MASON

NEW IPSW
ICH

MASON

Ashby
Rd

Peterson Rd

Blanch
Farm Rd

Turnpike Rd

Old Turnpike Rd

Reed Rd

Marcel Rd

Old Country Rd

Kenney Rd

Butternut Hill Rd

Turnpike Rd

Mason Rd

0061

0028

0142

0144

1094

0027

0255

1093

0060

0372

0411

0141

0059

6692

0003

0256

6584

6585

00271119

6623

0029
0028

0107
6606

6586

12

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           18

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

1
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



A n n e t t  S F

Isl
an

d
Po

nd

Mo
un

tai
n

Po
nd

Stump
Pond

Bancroft
Reservoir

RINDGE
NEW IPSW

ICH

Spaulding
Rd

Ha
mp

sh
ire

Rd

Cross St

Willard Farm Rd

Huse Rd

Koski Rd

Pip Russell Rd

Old New
Ipswich Rd

Po
rte

r
Hil

l R
d

Candlelight Rd

Bancroft Rd

Tim
be

rt o
pR

d

0104

0801

0868

0800

0113

0870

0103

0114

0313

0869

0955

0115

1039

0956

1070

1071

0340

0294

8292

8290

8291

13

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           19

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           14

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Mo
un

tai
n

Po
nd

PrattPond

Flinkstrom Rd Upper Pratt

Pond Rd

Huse Rd

Tim
b e

rto
p R

d

0358

0313

0295

0357

14

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           20

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

3
Match to Page           15

Match to Page            8
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")124")123

Wh
eel

er
Po

nd

Turnpike
Rd

OakHollow Ln

Bo
sto

n
Vie

w
Dr

Upper Pratt

Pond Rd

AshlawnFarm Rd

Finn
Hill Dr

Davis Village Rd

Leel Rd

Locke Rd

Po
or 

Fa
rm

 Rd

Old Rindge Rd

Fox Farm Rd

Wilson
Hill Rd

Turnpike Rd

Wheeler Rd

No
rth

 R
d

0123

0125

0329

0124

0349

0121

0126

0297

0384

0120

0115

0122

0228

0229

0112

0109

03240114

0333
0334

0296

0385

0386

0308

0113

15

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           21

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

4
Match to Page           16

Match to Page            9
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")124")123

")123A

Co
nn

ec
ter

Rd

Academy Rd

Smith Dr

Ca
md

en
Ct

Villa Rd

LaurelSt

Arvi Rd

Ma
in 

St

Sm
ith

vill
e R

d

Will Dr

Kesti Rd

Va
illa

nc
ou

rt D
r

PlaygroundRd
Da

rk 
Ln

Tem
ple

 Rd

Wyman Rd

Turnpike Rd

OldCountry Rd

King Rd

Wheeler Rd

Turnpike Rd

Preston
Hill Rd

Port er
Hi l l Rd

Walsh Rd

Ken St

Davis Village Rd

Beechwood Rd

Ma
nle

y R
d

Finn Hill Dr

As
hla

wn
Fa

rm
 Rd

Whirlpool Rd

Gi
bb

s A
ve

Appleton Rd
Ashby Rd

Gr
ee

nb
ria

r R
d

Wi
lla

rd 
Rd

Thayer Rd

Malthouse Rd

Main St

02990267

0298

0092

0150

0108 0213

0079

0095

0412
0081

0080

0214

0142

0309

0093

0136

0126

0091

0098

0312

0130 0154

0241

0242

0094

0077

0393

0147
0143

0128

0137

0409

0078

0131

0096

0082

0410

0109

01290335

0127

0140

0161

0090

0333
0334

00890336

0101

0134

0100

0317

0133

0111

0105

0132

0102

0083

0139

0088

0141

0138

0107

0106

0232

0322

0153

0160

0155

0212

0285

0233

0156

0300

0149

16

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           22

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

5
Match to Page           17

Match to Page           10
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")124

")124")123

Wa
ter

Lo
om

Po
nd

Joy
Ln

Smith Dr

Ypya Dr

Academy

Rd

Kangas Rd
LaurelSt

Cutter Rd

Tricn
it Rd

Va
illa

nc
ou

rt D
r

Low
er

Riv
er R

d

Mill St

King Rd

Tem
ple

 Rd

Turnpike Rd

Preston
Hill Rd

Currier Rd
Old Tenney Rd

Whirlpool Rd

Riv
er 

Rd

Greenbriar Rd

Old Country Rd

Hig
hb

rid
ge

Rd

Greenville Rd

0299

0163

0063

0211

0064

0316

0065

0158

0307

0341

0165

0154

0241

0306

0273

0242

0146

0244

0087 0085

0243

0070

0072

0272

0168

0169

0310

0172

0376
0073

0157

0066

0276

0074

0083

0153
0155

0071

0156

0076
0069

0062

0300

0164

17

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           23

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

6
Match to Page           18

Match to Page           11
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")45

")124

")31
")123

GREENVILLE
NEW IPSWICH

Hubbard

Hill Rd

HaleAve

Ac
ton

 C
t

Driveway
A067

Cattle
Dr

Wh
ite St

Conifer Way

Ash St

Sc
hoo

l
St

R Pelletier Dr

Happy
Holw

PS 415Entrance

Ad
am

s S
t

Baker
Ave

Church St

Gra nit
e

A v
e

Be
rni

er
Dr RousseauHill Rd

Mill St

Driveway
A068

AdamsHill Rd

Vaillencourt Dr

Ch
am

be
rlin

St
Main St

Rousseau Hts

Frost Dr

Temple St

Adams Ave

High St

As
hto

n P
l

River St

Fai
rba

nks Rd

Old Mason
Center Rd

He
ml

oc
k R

d

Mason Rd
Barrett
Hill Rd

Old Mason
Center Rd Lower

Fitchburg Rd

Pleasant St

Greenville Rd

Fitchburg Rd

Turnpike Rd

Hig
hb

rid
ge

 R
d

0140

0166

0066 00580068

0038

0115

0072
0071

0036

0114

0045

0116

0167

0091
0130

0063

0373

0041

0085

0160

0165

0067

0069

0131

01290083

0057
0148

0244

0077

0147

0037

0064
0154

0155

0060

0120
01580117

0146

0161

0372

0243

0141

0163
0164

0086
0089

0081
0062

6582 0157

6583

0061

0118

0149

0152
0153

0063

0040

0050

0132

0079

0113 0082

0074

0150

0039

00700073
0075

0080

0151

0135

0078

0065

00510056

18

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page           24

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

7
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           12
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")124

A n n e t t  S F

GridleyRiver

SHARONRINDGE SHARONNEW IPSWICH

RINDGE
NEW IPSWICH

Nashua
Rd

To
ph

et
Ln Cattail

Cir

Pi n
e R

d

Hubbard Pond Rd

Ru
mr

i ll R
d

Swamp Rd

Old New

Ipswich Rd

South Rd

Turnpike Rd

Annett Rd

0056

0002

0202

0871

0348

0116

0367

0346

0022

8830

0340

0034

0368
6598

0369

6703

8294

0339

0344

0206

6599

0319

8293

0019

19

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           20

Match to Page           13
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")124

")124

")123

TEMPLE
SHARON

SHARONNEW IPSWICH

Tra
ns

fer
Sta

tio
n

Pin
e R

d

Ch
apm

an
Rd

Wa
pa

ck
Rd

Barrett

Mountain Rd

Turnpike Rd

Spindleb
ack

Ln
Turnpike Rd

South Rd

Philm
art D

r

NH Route 123

HubbardPond Rd

Sharon Rd

Timbertop Rd

Na
shu

a Rd

Windblown Ski Rd

0198

02020348

0205

0189

0194

0290

0187

0388

0046

0191

0346

0192

0039

0040

0289

0315

0196

0188

02360204

6600

0344

0259

0252

0199

0383

0119

0051

6599

0197

6601

0327

0001

20

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

9
Match to Page           21

Match to Page           14
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")124

")123

TEMPLE
SHARON

TEMPLENEW IPSWICH
SHARONNEW IPSWICH

Wa
pa

ck
Rd

Windblown

Ski Rd

Turnpike Rd

WildcatHill Rd

Old Rindge Rd

Brown Rd
Chap

man
Rd

Old Peterborough Rd

0018

0352

0125

0187

0382

0326
0246

0275

0384

0182
0381

0282

0188

0186

0383
0385

0415

0386

0017

21

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

0
Match to Page           22

Match to Page           15
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



TEMPLENEW IPSWICH

Gr
ee

nb
ria

r
Rd

Woodland
Dr

Ma
tth

ew
Wa

y

Thayer Rd

Moose Dr

CravensWay

Dutto
n Ln

Flanders L
n

HollyView Dr

Stoneridge Rd

Cedar Ridge Dr

Maki Rd

Jacqueline Dr

Appleton Rd

Kennybeck Ct

Gr
ee

n F
arm

Rd

M o
ra n

Rd

Stowell Rd

FishRd

Boynton
Hill Rd

0304
0215

0299
0267

02490352

0234

0370

0155

0413

0305

0302
0387

0406
02250303

0332

0148

0182

0371

0224

0184

6602

0268

0269

0317

0183

0301
0166

0280

0407

0287

0404

0405

0261

0399

6633

0169

0014

6603

0015

0183

0164

22

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

1
Match to Page           23

Match to Page           16
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")45

TEMPLENEW IPSWICH

Gr
ee

nb
ria

r
Rd

Sen Tobey

Reservoi

Skinny
Cat Rd

Ja
cq

ue
lin

e D
r

Woodland
Dr

Laurel

Wood Dr

Ma
tth

ew
Wa

y

Tote Dr

GreenFarm Rd BonnieBrae Rd

Vaillancourt

Dr
Greenville Rd

Temple Rd

NH
Route 45

Stowell Rd

Mountain View Rd

Tobey Hwy

Cedar Ridge Dr

Glen
Farms Rd

Tem
ple

 Rd

Hadley Hwy

Old Wilton
Rd

0304 0215

0299

0249

0226

0009

0005

0190

6605

0008

0305

0191

0175

0250 0227

0268

0169
0301
0166

0280

0404

0405

0179

0321

0170

6604

0176

0311

0403

0178

0007

0002

0006

0011
0010

23

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

2
Match to Page           24

Match to Page           17
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")45

")31

Batchelder
Pond

TEMPLE
GREENVILLE

TEMPLENEW IPSWICH
TEMPLE
WILTON

GREENVILLE
NEW IPSW

ICH

GREENVILLEWILTON

Dunster
Hill Rd

Baker
Ave

Dunster Ave

Kimball
Hts Ext

ChurchSt

Cross St

Ash St

Ba
co

n
St

Russ
ell

Hill R
d

Ro
us

se
au

Ht
s

Temple Rd

Adams Ave

Kimball Hts

KingBrook RdHeald Rd

DPW Dr

Laurel
Wood Dr

Greenville Rd

Fit
ch

bu
rg 

Rd
Tobey Hwy

Adams
Hill Rd

Old Wi lt on Rd

Fitchburg Rd

Richardson Rd

East Rd

Kimball
Hill Rd

0102

0105

0053
0054

6161

0098

0103

0091
0130

0021

0055

0126

0173

0096

0085

0052

0108

0092

6581

0095

0131
0093

0101

0090
0087

0127

00860089

0001

0002

0061

6160

0099

0112

0113

6580

0125

0082

0024
0634

0094

0107

0100

0128

0088

6579

0097

24

NEW IPSWICH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

3
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           18
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


